
Judge's Signatures

2014 River City Classic
Meet Results
Sep 13-14, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 9/18/2014 6:09:18 PM

Women / 2 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ella Obegi264
Davis Diamonds

9.375 9.625 8.9508.875 36.825
2 1 7 8 1 

1 

Jae'Marie Howard403
GymStars Stockton

9.000 9.275 9.3758.775 36.425
8 2 12 1 2 

2 

Atianna Marquez209
Clovis

9.050 9.000 9.1008.850 36.000
7 11 8T 4T 3 

3 

Emily Fujiwara405
GymStars Stockton

9.150 8.850 9.3008.650 35.950
5 14T 14T 2 4T

4T

Gabriela Cannon322
Elevate

9.100 9.175 8.8508.825 35.950
6 5 11 10 4T

4T

Tessa Schubert310
Elevate

9.200 8.850 8.7759.050 35.875
4 14T 1 11T 6 

6 

Paige Vicente302
Elevate

8.725 9.025 9.0009.000 35.750
18T 10 2T 7 7 

7 

Leilani Palacios309
Elevate

8.725 8.925 9.1008.900 35.650
18T 12 5T 4T 8 

8 

Lana Trudell320
Elevate

9.250 9.100 8.7008.500 35.550
3 8 16 14T 9 

9 

Rilee Gloyn155
Black Diamond

8.550 9.250 9.0508.650 35.500
25T 3 14T 6 10 

10 

Vanessa Bongcaron304
Elevate

8.850 9.150 8.4758.850 35.325
12T 6 8T 19 11 

11 

Samantha Ebell205
Clovis

9.400 8.200 8.6759.000 35.275
1 22 2T 16T 12T

12T

Kaliya Madeiros311
Elevate

8.975 9.225 8.1508.925 35.275
9 4 4 23 12T

12T

Micah Ross151
Black Diamond

8.775 9.125 8.4508.400 34.750
15 7 17 20 14 

14 

Abigayle Scott152
Black Diamond

8.850 7.825 9.2258.725 34.625
12T 25 13 3 15 

15 

Chloe Chua206
Clovis

8.675 8.450 8.5758.900 34.600
21 17T 5T 18 16 

16 

Andrea Caulboy324
Elevate

8.800 9.050 8.6757.900 34.425
14 9 23 16T 17 

17 

Neha Dinesh-Kumar254
Davis Diamonds

8.650 8.800 8.7758.025 34.250
22T 16 21T 11T 18 

18 

Ashlyn Bradley203
Clovis

8.550 7.625 8.9008.850 33.925
25T 26 8T 9 19 

19 

Mikaela Mortimer153
Black Diamond

8.750 8.075 8.7258.275 33.825
16T 24 18 13 20 

20 

Madisyn Hayes452
HealthSPORT

8.925 8.100 8.4008.250 33.675
10 23 19T 21 21T

21T

Ella Patten502
NorCal Elite

8.700 8.250 8.7008.025 33.675
20 20T 21T 14T 21T

21T

Shai Kol260
Davis Diamonds

8.400 8.875 7.6508.250 33.175
27 13 19T 26 23 

23 

Kendall Stoner556
Tricks Granite Bay

8.900 8.375 8.0007.825 33.100
11 19 24 24 24 

24 

ProScore v5.0.6 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2014 River City Classic
Meet Results
Sep 13-14, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 9/18/2014 6:09:18 PM

Women / 2 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addison Linde301
Elevate

8.650 8.450 8.3007.000 32.400
22T 17T 26 22 25 

25 

Mihret Lynch262
Davis Diamonds

8.650 7.375 7.9507.800 31.775
22T 27 25 25 26 

26 

Isis Huber258
Davis Diamonds

8.750 8.250 7.0506.900 30.950
16T 20T 27 27 27 

27 
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